
Month Date Day Events/Programmes

14.01.2024-15.01.2024 Sunday to Monday Magh Bihu (H)

17.01.2024 Wednesday Silpi Diwas (O)

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day (O)

31.01.2024 Wednesday Syllabus Completion of HS 1st Year

05.02.2024 onwards Monday HS 1st Year Pre-Annual Examination

14.02.2024 Wednesday Saraswati Puja (H)

24.02.2024 Saturday Bir Chilarai Diwas (H)

28.02.2024 Wednesday Natioanl Science Day (O)

08.03.2024 Friday International Women's Day (O)

25.03.2024 Monday Holi (H)

02.04.2024 Tuesday Starting of IX and X Classes 

13.04.2024 to 21.04.2024 

08.04.2024 to 16.04.2024

Session Break for H.S.1st Year.                                                                                                       

EID and Bohag Bihu Break for Degree & B.Ed students of NAMCE and MAWCST                                                                                                                            

22.04.2024 Monday Starting of HS 2nd Year Classes

01.05.2024 Wednesday May Day (H)

24.05.2024 Friday Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhabdeva (H)

31.05.2024 Friday Anti-Tobacco Day (O)

05.06.2024 Wednesday World Environment Day (O)

06.06.2024 Thursday Starting of HS 1st Year Classes (Tentative)

15.06.2024 to 22.06.2024 

15.06.2024 to 20.06.2024

Saturday-Sunday 

Saturday-Thursday

Break for Id-Ul-Zuha (H) for Residentail Hojai Based Schools                                                 

Break for Id-Ul-Zuha for Outstation Schools 

21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day (O)

24.06.2024 Monday Starting of HS 2nd Year UT-1

18.07.2024 Thursday Ajmal Foundation Day (O)

27.07.2024 Saturday Degree Admission Process to BA/B.Sc Course to be completed

01.08.2024 Thursday Starting of Degree Odd Semester Classes

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day (O)

20.08.2024 Tuesday Starting of HS.1st Year UT-1 & Half Yearly of HS 2nd Year

23.08.2024 Friday Tithi of Sri Sri Madhabdeva (H)

24.08.2024 Saturday Beginning of New Degree Session

26.08.2024 Monday Janmastomi (H)

31.08.2024 Saturday Induction of Degree 1st Sem Students

04.09.2024 Wednesday Tithi of Srimanta Sankardeva (H)

05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers' Day (O)

07.09.2024 Saturday H.S.1st Year Half Yearly

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti (H)

17.10.2024 Thursday Kati Bihu (H)

21.10.2024 Monday Starting of UT-2 of H.S. 2nd Yr.

30.10.2024 Wednesday Syllabus Completion of HS 2nd Year

31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali (H)

04.11.2024 Monday UT-2 of H.S.1st Yr.

11.11.2024 Monday National Education Day (O)

14.11.2024 Thursday Children Day (O)

24.11.2024 Sunday Lachit Diwas (H)

02.12.2024 Monday Asom Diwas (H)

09.12.2024 Monday Starting of Pre- Final Exam of HS 2nd Year

22.12.2024 Friday National Mathematics Day (O)

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas (H)

13.01.2025 Monday Syllabus Completion of HS 1st Year

14.01.2025-16.01.2025 Tuesday-Thursday Magh Bihu (H)

17.01.2025 Friday Shilpi Diwas (O)

20.01.2025 Monday Pre-Final of HS 1st Year

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day (O)

12.02.2025 Wednesday Bir Chilarai Diwas (H)

28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day (O)

08.03.2025 Saturday International Women's Day (O)

14.03.2025 Friday Holi (H)

06.10.2024 to 15.10.2024 

09.10.2024 to 13.10.2024

26.11.2024

Sunday-Tuesday 

Wednesday-Sunday

Tuesday

Durga Puja Break for Residential Schools in Hojai                                                                                    

Durga Puja Break for Outstation Schools

National Constitution Day (O)

January 2024

February 2024

March 2024

April 2024

May 2024

June 2024

July 2024

August 2024

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024

December 2024

January 2025

February 2025

March 2025
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